EPSON

Epson Apple Multipack 4-colours T129 EasyMail

Tuotemerkki : Epson Tuoteperhe: Apple Tuotekoodi: C13T12954511

Tuotteen nimi : Multipack 4-
colours T129 EasyMail

Multipack 4-colours T129 EasyMail
Epson Apple Multipack 4-colours T129 EasyMail:

Taysi sarja, jossa on kaikki nelja yksittaista patruunaa: syaani, magenta, keltainen ja musta. Teraviin,
vedenpitaviin ja kestaviin tuloksiin kdytanndssa joka paperilla.

Aito Epson EasyMail -pakkaus
Verkossa tehdyt musteostokset voidaan katevasti toimittaa kotiisi EasyMail-pakkauksen ansiosta. Mika

hienointa, olemme suunnitelleet pakkauksen niin, ettd se on riittavan pieni mahtuakseen useimpiin
postilaatikkoihin niita tilanteita varten, joissa posti ei vaadi allekirjoitusta. Nain valtat tarpeettomat
matkat toimituksia noutamaan.

Epson Apple Multipack 4-colours T129 EasyMail. Mustan musteen maara: 11,2 ml, Syéttétyyppi:
Monipakkaus, Varimusteen maara: 7 ml, Tulostuskasettien vari(t): musta, Syaani, Magenta, Keltainen,

Lukumaara per pakkaus: 1 kpl

Features

Print technology

Compatibility *

Quantity per pack *

Black ink cartridges quantity
Colour ink cartridges quantity
Black ink volume

Colour ink volume

Type *

Ink type

Printing colours *

Brand compatibility *

Inkjet printing

- WorkForce WF-3520DWF - Epson
WorkForce WF-7525 - Epson
WorkForce WF-7515 - Epson
WorkForce WF-7015 - Epson
WorkForce WF-3540DTWF - Epson
WorkForce WF-3530DTWF - Epson
WorkForce WF-3010DW - Epson
Stylus SX620FW - Epson Stylus
SX525WD - Epson Stylus SX445W -
Epson Stylus SX440W - Epson Stylus
SX435W - Epson Stylus SX420W -
Epson Stylus SX235W - Epson Stylus
Office BX935FWD - Epson Stylus
Office BX925FWD - Epson Stylus
Office BX635FWD - Epson Stylus
Office BX630FW - Epson Stylus
Office BX625FWD - Epson Stylus
Office BX535WD - Epson Stylus
Office BX525WD - Epson Stylus
Office BX320FW - Epson Stylus
Office BX305FW Plus - Epson Stylus
Office BX305FW - Epson Stylus
Office BX305F - Epson Stylus Office
B42WD

1 pc(s)

1

3

11.2 ml

7 ml

Original

Pigment-based ink

Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow
Epson

Features

OEM code
Country of origin

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Logistics data

Products per pallet

Pallet gross weight

Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Products per master (outer) case
Master (outer) case gross weight
Master (outer) case GTIN (EAN/UPC)
Harmonized System (HS) code
Pallet weight (UK)

Products per pallet (UK)
Products per pallet layer
Products per pallet layer (UK)

C13T12954511
United Kingdom

195 mm
320 mm
20 mm
188 g
Box

800 pc(s)
0g

400 mm
455 mm
250 mm
40 pc(s)
7.16 kg
8715946640457
84439990
0g

800 pc(s)
160 pc(s)
160 pc(s)
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Features

Supply type * Multi pack
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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